Euhibit ' F

Commissioner Court Dates for 2026

Monday, January 12, 2026
Monday, January 26, 2026

Monday, February 09, 2026
Monday, February 23, 2026

Monday, March 09, 2026
Monday, March 30, 2026

Monday, April 13, 2026
Monday, April 27, 2026

Monday, May 11, 2026
Tuesday, May 26, 2026

Monday, June 08, 2026
Monday, June 22, 2026
Monday, June 29, 2026

Friday, July 10, 2026
Monday, July 13, 2026
Friday, July 17, 2026
Monday, July 27, 2026
Friday, July 31, 2026

Friday, August 07, 2026
Monday, August 10, 2026
Friday, August 14, 2026
Friday, August 21, 2026
Monday, August 31, 2026

Monday, September 14, 2026
Monday, September 28, 2026

Monday, October 12, 2026
Monday, October 26, 2026

Monday, November 09, 2026
Monday, November 30, 2026

Monday, December 14, 2026
Monday, December 28, 2026

----------

Monday, May 25" (Memorial Day)

Budget Meeting

Budget Meeting
Budget Meeting
Budget Meeting
Budget Meeting

Budget Meeting
Budget Meeting



